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ARIA TOP 20 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2002
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SO FRESH - SUMMER 2002 Various1 <P>5 JV/UMA 5841322

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SO FRESH - SPRING 2002 (HITS OF SPRING 2002)

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF WINTER 2002

SO FRESH - HITS OF AUTUMN 2002

SO FRESH - HITS OF SUMMER 2003

TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 9

ANNUAL 2002 - MIXED BY ANDY VAN AND MARK DYNAMIX

OPEN SPACE - THE CLASSIC CHILLOUT ALBUM

BARBIE BIRTHDAY PARTY MIX VOLUME 1

100% HITS AUTUMN 2002

TOP OF THE POPS VOLUME 3

BARBIE SLUMBER PARTY MIX VOLUME 1

100% HITS BEST OF + SUMMER HITS 2001

CHILLOUT ANNUAL 2002, THE

WILD VOLUME 15

WILD VOLUME 16

CHILLOUT SESSION 2, THE

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SPRING 2001

NOW

GIRLS NIGHT OUT

Various

Various

Various

Various Artists

Various Artists

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

JV/UMA

SONY

BMG/JV

BMG

ABC/UMA

MOS/EMI

COL/SONY

SHOCK

WARNER

UMA

SHOCK

EMI

MOS/EMI

CSR/SHK

CSR/SHK

MOS/EMI

COL/SONY

WARNER

EMI

<P>4

<P>3

<P>3

<P>5

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<P>

<P>5

<P>

<G>

0694212

5083842000

74321917992

74321952362

12362

MOSA013

5054192000

BARBIECD03

0927444352

5830942

BARBIECD02

5370792

MOSA014

CSRCD5168

CSRCD5171

MOSA009

5041032000

0927474672

5384942
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