

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> P</p></g>	LATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> DIAMOND</d>	500000 UNITS TYTHI	IS YEAR	
ARIA TOP 20 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2002					
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	SO FRESH - SUMMER 2002	Various	<p>5</p>	JV/UMA	5841322
2	SO FRESH - SPRING 2002 (HITS OF SPRING 2002)	Various	<p>4</p>	JV/UMA	0694212
3	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF WINTER 2002	Various	<p>3</p>	SONY	5083842000
4	SO FRESH - HITS OF AUTUMN 2002	Various	<p>3</p>	BMG/JV	74321917992
5	SO FRESH - HITS OF SUMMER 2003	Various Artists	<p>5</p>	BMG	74321952362
6	TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 9	Various Artists		ABC/UMA	12362
7	ANNUAL 2002 - MIXED BY ANDY VAN AND MARK DYN.	AMIX Various	<p></p>	MOS/EMI	MOSA013
8	OPEN SPACE - THE CLASSIC CHILLOUT ALBUM	Various	<p></p>	COL/SONY	5054192000
9	BARBIE BIRTHDAY PARTY MIX VOLUME 1	Various		SHOCK	BARBIECD03
10	100% HITS AUTUMN 2002	Various	<p></p>	WARNER	0927444352
11	TOP OF THE POPS VOLUME 3	Various	<g></g>	UMA	5830942
12	BARBIE SLUMBER PARTY MIX VOLUME 1	Various	<p></p>	SHOCK	BARBIECD02
13	100% HITS BEST OF + SUMMER HITS 2001	Various	<p></p>	EMI	5370792
14	CHILLOUT ANNUAL 2002, THE	Various	<g></g>	MOS/EMI	MOSA014
15	WILD VOLUME 15	Various		CSR/SHK	CSRCD5168
16	WILD VOLUME 16	Various		CSR/SHK	CSRCD5171
17	CHILLOUT SESSION 2, THE	Various	<p></p>	MOS/EMI	MOSA009
18	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SPRING 2001	Various	<p>5</p>	COL/SONY	5041032000
19	NOW	Various	<p></p>	WARNER	0927474672
20	GIRLS NIGHT OUT	Various	<g></g>	EMI	5384942